PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Frenchman RE-3

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $106,575.42 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $106,575.42 $0.00 $ 106,575.42 $1,278,905.01 $106,575.42 $1,172,329.59
August $ 106,575.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 106,575.42 $ 106,575.42 $0.00 $ 1,278,905.00 $ 213,150.84 $ 1,065,754.16
September $106,575.42 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $106,575.42 $106,575.42 $ 0.00 $1,278,905.00 $ 319,726.26 $959,178.74
October $ 106,575.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 106,575.42 $ 106,575.42 $0.00 $ 1,278,905.00 $ 426,301.68 $ 852,603.32
November $106,575.42 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $106,575.42 $106,575.42 $ 0.00 $1,278,905.00 $532,877.10 $ 746,027.90
December $87,811.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $87,811.34 $ 106,575.42 -$ 18,764.08 $ 1,147,556.47 $ 620,688.44 $ 526,868.03
January $87,777.04 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $87,777.04 $87,811.34 -$ 34.30 $1,147,350.69 $ 708,465.48 $ 438,885.21
February $ 87,782.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 87,782.87 $87,777.04 $5.83 $1,147,379.82 $ 796,248.35 $ 351,131.47
March $ 98,206.17 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 98,206.17 $ 87,782.87 $10,423.30 $1,189,073.03 $ 894,454.52 $ 294,618.51
April $ 98,206.17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 98,206.17 $ 98,206.17 $0.00 $1,189,073.03 $ 992,660.69 $ 196,412.34
May $ 98,206.17 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 98,206.17 $ 98,206.17 $ 0.00 $1,189,073.03 $1,090,866.86 $ 98,206.17
June $98,195.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $98,195.19 $ 98,206.17 -$ 10.98 $ 1,189,062.05 $ 1,189,062.05 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,189,062.05 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



